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Youth Competitions

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)
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Day

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Fri 10 Oct 2025

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Home

Awesome Sauce TV

Noah’s Team

Dalton Gooners

Surf Coast Titans

Drysdale Falcons

Tiki Taka Terrors

NGWFC

Hornets

Rebels

Away

Griddy Gangsters FC

Oranje United

Mogging Minors

The Warriors

Rangers Vipers

Raiders FC

Geelong Jets

Bandits

Allistars (Fri)

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 18:58:34



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)

Friday Youth Grading
(Under 13 - 16)
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Day

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Fri 17 Oct 2025

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Home

Allstars (Fri)

Rebels

Mogging Minors

Noah’s Team

Tiki Taka Terrors

NGWFC

Raiders FC

Oranje United

Griddy Gangsters FC

Away

Rangers Vipers

Hornets

Awesome Sauce TV

Drysdale Falcons

The Warriors

Bandits

Surf Coast Titans

Geelong Jets

Dalton Gooners

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 18:58:34
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