

## Youth Competitions

## **Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025**

Barwon Valley Activity Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	4:30PM	Court 1	Awesome Sauce TV	Griddy Gangsters FC		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	4:30PM	Court 2	Noah's Team	Oranje United		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	5:15PM	Court 1	Dalton Gooners	Mogging Minors		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	5:15PM	Court 2	Surf Coast Titans	The Warriors		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Drysdale Falcons	Rangers Vipers		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	Tiki Taka Terrors	Raiders FC		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	NGWFC	Geelong Jets		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Hornets	Bandits		
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 10 Oct 2025	7:30PM	Court 2	Rebels	Allstars (Fri)		

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 18:58:34

## Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre								
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	4:30PM	Court 1	Allstars (Fri)	Rangers Vipers			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	4:30PM	Court 2	Rebels	Hornets			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	5:15PM	Court 1	Mogging Minors	Awesome Sauce TV			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	5:15PM	Court 2	Noah's Team	Drysdale Falcons			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	6:00PM	Court 1	Tiki Taka Terrors	The Warriors			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	6:00PM	Court 2	NGWFC	Bandits			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	6:45PM	Court 1	Raiders FC	Surf Coast Titans			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	6:45PM	Court 2	Oranje United	Geelong Jets			
Friday Youth Grading (Under 13 - 16)	Fri 17 Oct 2025	7:30PM	Court 1	Griddy Gangsters FC	Dalton Gooners			

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 18:58:34